
Calico Rock Softball Schedule 2023

Date Day Opponent Team Time Location

2/27,2/28,or 3/2 TBD Away

3/7/23 Tues Hillcrest V/JV 4:00pm Hillcrest

3/9/23 Thurs Mountain View V/JV 4:00pm Home

3/10/23 Friday Rural Special V/V 4:00pm Home

3/11/23 Saturday TBD V TBD Heber Springs
Tournament

3/13/23 Monday WSGF V/JV 4:00 Home

3/14/23 Tues Yellville-Summit V/JV 4:00 Yellville-Summitt

3/16/23 Thursday Shirley V/JV 4:00 Home

3/22-3/23 Wed-Thurs Practice Practice Practice Practice

3/24-3/25 Friday/ Saturday TBD V TBd Harrison
Tournament

3/27/23 Monday Salem V/JV 4:00 Salem

3/28/23 Tuesday Viola V/JV 4:30 Viola

3/31/23 Friday Norfork V/JV 4:00 Home

4/4/23 Tuesday WSGF V/JV 4:00 WSGF

4/6/23 Thursday Concord V/JV 4:00 Home

4/10/23 Monday Norfork V/JV 4:00 Norfork

4/13/23 Thursday Shirley V/JV 4:00 Shirley

4/17/23 Monday Concord V/JV 4:00 Concord

4/21/23 Friday Viola V/JV 4:00 Home

4/24/23 Monday Heber Springs V/JV 4:30 Home

4/27-4/29 TBD V TBD District
Tournament

5/3-5/6 TBD V TBD Regional
Tournament

5/10-5/13 TBD V TBD State
Tournament

5/19-5/20 TBD V TBD State Finals


